
ZAINI DANILO
Pett. 4742 - ATL. VILLA AURELIA SRL

Tempo: 03:37:06          realtime: 03:34:41
Controllo Tempo Parziale Pos. Maschile

Km 5 00:28:58 00:28:58 4694° 4353°

Km 10 00:54:11 00:25:13 4225° 3957°

Km 15 01:19:41 00:25:30 4018° 3778°

Km 21.097 01:50:43 00:31:02 3910° 3694°

Km 25 02:10:35 00:19:52 3820° 3615°

Km 30 02:35:50 00:25:15 3516° 3339°

Km 35 03:01:02 00:25:12 3227° 3069°

Km 40 03:25:47 00:24:45 2720° 2588°

Finish Line 03:37:06 00:11:19 2476° 2360°


